CITY OF SACRAMENTO

30 _pay TEMPORARY

Certificate of Occupancy
For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

Building Address: _2451 MEADOWVIEW RD BLD 12 Permit No. _00-02451

Building Use: APT BLD Occupancy: I

Building Owner: NHPAHHP Construction Type: _ V-1HR
Owner Address: PALM BEACH. FLORIDA Sprinkled? [ X ]Yes [ ]No
Portion of Building Occupied: ENTIRE Area: 15727  Sq.Ft

Specific purpose for temporary occupancy and/or conditions/limitations of temporary
occupancy:

[ 2v22 00 Wt bhplon WA”?\, DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date By:Print Sign CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

[TCO approvals: WJR,TR,RW,GRS. NRB]

CBC 109.4 TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE

If the Chief Building Official finds that no substantial hazard will result from
occupancy of any building or portion thereof before the same is completed, a
temporary Certificate of Occupancy may be issued for the use of a portion

or portions of a building or structure prior to the completion for the entire
building or structure.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
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CITY OF SACRAMENTO

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

Building Address: _2451 MEADOWVIEW RD BLD. 1200 Permit No. 0002451

Building Use: APT. BLDG. Occupancy: 1
Building Owner: NHPAHHP Construction Type: __V-1HR
Owner Address: W. PALM BEACH. FL Sprinkled? [ X ] Yes [ ]No
Portion of Building Occupied: ENTIRE Area: __ 15727 Sq. Ft.
1 1/14/01% uﬁ ﬂﬂ M/ Aot L1 DENNIS RICHARDSON
Date By:Print CITY BUILDING OFFICIAL

[ Finaled By:DP, WIR,TR,MG F1]

This Certificate, issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 109 of the
Uniform Building Code, certifies that at time of issuance the described
portion of the building has been inspected for compliance with the Uniforn
Building Code, as adopted per Title 15 of the Sacramento City Code for the
group and division of occupancy and use for which the proposed occupancy
is classified. Issuance of this certificate shall not be construed as an
approval of a violation of any Codes, or Federal, State and City Laws or
Ordinances. Certificates presuming to give authority to such violation shall
not be valid. This certificate shall be posted in a conspicuous place on the
premises and shall not be removed except by the City Building Official. No
changes shall be made in the character of occupancy or use without

approval of the City Building Official.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
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06,22-00 THU 14:1¢ FAX 310 433 5515

ant By: Ming Yang Yéd 5 Associetes Inc.; B2ZE 449 9084, JUR=e l-uu 111 oy e o @Zron2
w7 NON~BEARING PARIITIONS SUPPORTING DT THLiK UWN Abni
- . ’ 5. BORED HOLES IN STUDS SHALL NOT APPROATH WITHIN 578 OF EITHER EOGE NOR “YITHIN 8" GF ANY

%mum W SERVICE OTHER BORED MOLE. CUT OR NOTCH IN THE STUD. ‘

' 10. ALL WOOD STUD WALLS EXCEPT FOR MINOR RON-BEARING PARTITIONS MUST gE TEM PORARY BRACED |

ONE OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS.

A} 1/2° GYPSUW BDARD GHEATHING 'WITR Sd COOLER NALS AT 7* L. TO AL STUDS AHD YOP
AND BOTTOM PLATES (EDGE BLOCKING NQT REQUIFED) OR OTHER SHEAR RISISTING FIMISH
APPROVED BY THE BUILDING AUTHORITY FOR EQUA. OR GREATER SHEAR VALUE,

B)  1X5 LEV-IN OR STEEL STRAP DIAGOMAL BRACING AT NO MORE THAN 25'—0° 0.C. ANGLED 10
CROSS AT LEAST FOUR STUDS AND AT [OF AND BOTIOM PLATES.

C) /8" APA RATED PLYWOOD OR OSE PANELS AT LEAST 4'=U" WIDE AT NO WORE THAN 25'-0°
o.C. WITH 62 NALS AT 67 0.C. AT EACH SIUD AND AT TOP AND BOTTOM FLATES (EDGE

BLOCKING NOT REQUITED).
11. WHERE PLYWOOD CR 0SB [5 USED AS SHEAR WALl SHEATHING OR WALL SRACING. JOINTS SHALL NOT

BE TAPED OR FINISH APPLED UNTIL ATTACHMENT T0 THE STRUCTURE HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND
APFROVED BY THE BUILDING AUTHORITY, '
12. BEAMS OR GIRDERS SUPPORTED ON CONCRETE Ot MASONRY SHALL HAVE NDT LES; THAN 47 OF INTI

BEARING UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
13, BEAMS OR GIROERS SUPPORTED ON TIMBER SHALL HAYE FULL BEARING TQ A SOU  SUPPORT POST (

: SULT UP SUPPOR] CCNSTRUCTED IN AN APPROVED MANNER.
V4. fOISTS SHALL MAVE NOT LESS THAN 1-1 /7" OF BEARING ON METAL OR WOOD, OF 3 ON CONCRETE
i R MASONRY, OR SHALL BE NALEO 70 SILDS AN SUFPORTED BY A 1X4 RIBBON STRIP UNLESS NG

OTHERWISE.
15. IX3 CRUSS-BRIOGING FULL DEPTH BLOCKING OR APPROVED METAL BRIDGIMG SHAL. BE PROVIDED AT

10'~0" 0.C. FOR RAFTERS AND 8'-0" 0.C. FOR JOISTS U.NO
16. ALL JOISTS AND RAFTERS SHALL HAVE FUlL DEPTH 50LI0 ALOCKING AT ALL SUPPURTS DTHER THAN

APPROVED HANGERS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. .

17 RAFTERS OR JOISTS ON QPPOSITE SIDES OF COMMON INTERKIR BEARINGS SHALL EE LAPPED AT LEAS

¢ OVER THE SUPPORT AND ATTACHED TO EACH QTRER WITH 3-16d NALS OR SHALL BE SPUCED Wl

SCASS TO MATCH THEIR S[7€ WITH X164 NAILS EACH END UNLESS NOTED OTHEF WISE.

. AlL FLOOR JOISTS UNDER PARTITIONS RUNNING PARALLEL 70 THEIR SPAN SHALL IE DOUBLED UNLES:

#:d ﬁw: X BEAMS, UNLEE

ERWISE CALLED ON FRAMING PLANS. M
" DOUBLED JOISTS OR OTHER VERTICALLY LAMINATED MEMBERS SHALL BE SECURELY CONNECTED BY

HORIZONTAL FASTENERS PLACED Al THE TOP AND BOTYOM QUARTER POINTS OF THEIR DEPTH. WHERE

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS ARE 27 OR LESS IN WIDTH AND 17" OR LESS IN DEFYH, Ust 164 MaiLs AT 12

0.0, FOR AL OVHERS, USE 1 /2° DUWMETER BOLTS AT 74" 0.C. STAGGERED. THE!E FASTENERS AND

 &PACING ARE MINIMUMS FOR ALL 5UCH MEMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED O HERWISE.

‘ JOIsT e AD 173 ¢ ;anwvaﬂz
SHALL NOT BE WITHIN 2° OF £ITHER THE TOP OR OF THE LESS SPECIFICALL

APPROVED BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.

21, STRUCTURAL MENBERS SHALL NCT BE NOTCHED WITROUT THE SPECIFIC APPROVAL OF THE STRUCTURJ

ENGINEER, )

27, LUMBER SHEATHING SHALL BE LAID SO THAT END JOINTS IN ADJACENT BOARDS ARE SEPARATED gy &

LEAST TWQ SUPPORT SPACES aND SO THAT AT LEAST TWO BOAROS SEPARATE AN’ FAIR OF JOINTS C

THE SAME SUPPORT LINLESS NDVED OTHERWISE.

235, SPACES ALL STRUCTURAL PANELS WITH 1/8" GAP O PANEL EOGE AN BRI G

STRUCTURAL STEEL: S l

Tt i
1. AL STRUCTURAL STEEL SHALL BE DETALED, FABRICAIED AND ERECTED IN ACCOIIDANCE WITH THE
LATEST EGITICH OF THE AMERICAN INSTTUTE OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICA OK FOR THE DESIC
FABRICATION AND ERECTION OF STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR BUILDINGS,
STRUCTURAL STEEL ROLLED SECTIONS AND PLATE USED IN THE WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ASTH A
UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED,
PIPE COLUMNS SHALL BE WELDED SEAMLESS PIPE CONFORMING TO ASTM A 53 fOR GRADY 8' FAPE
4. SQUARE OR RECTAMGULAR TUBES SHALL BE WELDED SECTIONS MADE OF STEEL CONFORMING TO AS
46 GRADE B UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. '
5. AL FABRICATION SHALL BE DONE IN TRE SHOP OF A FABRICATOR LICENSED BY OR ACCEPTABLE TC
o LOCAL BUILDING AND SAFETY QEPARTMENT DR UNDER THE CONTINUOUS INSPECTON OF A HECISTERE
DEPUTY INSPECTOR LICENSED gy THE SAME BODY.
§, AL STRUCTURAL STEEL EXCERT THAT PORDON TO BE EMBEOCED IN CONCRETE OR RECEIVE SPRAYE
08s21/00 WED 11:11 [TE/RX No 7282] Qoo
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04-28
Sent By:

- 94/25/00 TRI Lo;38 PAX 310 483 S81H

-

00 TUE 15:15 FAX 31U 453 531
Ming Yang Yeh & Associates Inc[;

g

6268 44p 20489; Apr-24-30 21:28; Pags 3/3
Qoes

Apeil 20, 3000
BIRTOMER CONSTRUCTION
MEADOYWVIEW

Celnty,

PLBASE 0BT APFROVAL ON THRLE COLD JOINT CHANGEA,

1. 120URSYSTEM

WE WOULD LIXE 70 MOVE THE

v/

1%

e ""1’ Q> ugor?mq;ﬁu't

4WV§§&I&H2 5 W

WD AND GRAVEL A A (J‘}#«b

CPMPACTED PAD _g”z;? Y i

EXTRRIOF. CONDITION

ALL @ THE PARTY WALL CONDTTINS!.

- (&
"
> anve 7418 16y PaoLs

FARTY WALL
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04/24,00 NON 21:2% [TX/RX No 8357) a3
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MEMORANDUM SACRAMENTO FIRE DEPARTMENT

TO: BUILDING DEPARTMENT DATE: /% ~(%-Co0
FROM: Troy Malaspino
Fire Marshal

SUBJECT: FIRE SYSTEM INSPECTION

A final inspection of the newly installed fire system at:

Las/ mujgwu.ew_ou RA = BlAy 2

Has been conducted by Inspector

el F- ‘\:IO‘ A'M S‘-’j:\l —
On | N
{2-,9 -0g
06— D295/ -Z6o O Spe akloes
Permit Number Square Footage Type of Inspection

P ,0-05976

They system is acceptable by this department.

0Ll

Ross L. Woodman,
Fire Prevention Officer 0

Qo209
F.D. Reference Number




